B
O
O
M
 C
O
M
PO

  (7 bar).
• Caps include CP18999-EPR gasket.
How to order:
Specify model number.
Example: QJ98595-1/4-*
90º Caps
Body
Straight Cap
Body & Cap Assembly
Swivel Cap
PART NUMBER TUBING SIZE
(OD) DESCRIPTION
QJ98595-1/4-* 1/4" Straight Cap & Body
QJ114401-5/16-* 5/16" Straight Cap & Body
QJ98594-3/8-* 3/8" Straight Cap & Body
QJ98592-1/4-* 1/4" Body
QJ114400-5/16-* 5/16" Body
QJ98590-3/8-* 3/8" Body
QJ98588-1/4 1/4" Straight Cap
QJ114398-5/16 5/16" Straight Cap
QJ98586-3/8 3/8" Straight Cap
QJ98598-90-1/4 1/4" 90º Fixed Cap
QJ98599-90-3/8 3/8" 90º Fixed Cap
QJ114403-1/4 1/4" 90º Swivel Cap
QJ114404-5/16 5/16" 90º Swivel Cap
QJ114405-3/8 3/8" 90º Swivel Cap
QJ114430-1/4-* 1/4" Capless Body, PTC In & PTC Out
QJ114432-5/16-* 5/16" Capless Body, PTC In & PTC Out
QJ114434-3/8-* 3/8" Capless Body, PTC In & PTC Out
B
O
O
M

spray tips. Maximum operating
pressure of 300 PSI (20 bar).
How to Order:
For cap and seat gasket set, specify
set number and color code.
Example: 25612-3-NYR
For cap only, specify part number
and color code.
Example: CP25597-4-NY
For seat gasket, specify part number.
Example: CP19438-EPR
CP19438-VI
(Viton Optional)
CP19438-EPR
(EPDM
Standard)
Quick TeeJet Cap
and Seat Gasket Set
Seat
Gasket
© TeeJet Technologies 2016 www.teejet.com
QUICK TEEJET® CAP
MATERIAL CHANGEOVER
* Cap gasket combo can be ordered with Viton gasket by using CELVI as the material code.
CAP COLOR RETIRED NYLON NEW CELCON RETIRED NYLON NEW CELCON RETIRED NYLON  CAP NEW CELCON CAP
BLACK 25612-1-NYR 114441-1-CELR CP25611-1-NY CP114440-1-CE
WHITE 25612-2-NYR 114441-2-CELR CP25611-2-NY CP114440-2-CE
RED 25612-3-NYR 114441-3-CELR CP25611-3-NY CP114440-3-CE
BLUE 25612-4-NYR 114441-4-CELR CP25611-4-NY CP114440-4-CE
GREEN 25612-5-NYR 114441-5-CELR CP25611-5-NY CP114440-5-CE
YELLOW 25612-6-NYR 114441-6-CELR CP25611-6-NY CP114440-6-CE
BROWN 25612-7-NYR 114441-7-CELR CP25611-7-NY CP114440-7-CE
ORANGE 25612-8-NYR 114441-8-CELR CP25611-8-NY CP114440-8-CE
GREY N/A 114441-9-CELR N/A CP114440-9-CE
VIOLET 25612-10-NYR 114441-10-CELR CP25611-10-NY CP114440-10-CE
BLACK 25598-1-NYR 114443-1-CELR CP25597-1-NY CP114442-1-CE
WHITE 25598-2-NYR 114443-2-CELR CP25597-2-NY CP114442-2-CE
RED 25598-3-NYR 114443-3-CELR CP25597-3-NY CP114442-3-CE
BLUE 25598-4-NYR 114443-4-CELR CP25597-4-NY CP114442-4-CE
GREEN 25598-5-NYR 114443-5-CELR CP25597-5-NY CP114442-5-CE
YELLOW 25598-6-NYR 114443-6-CELR CP25597-6-NY CP114442-6-CE
BROWN 25598-7-NYR 114443-7-CELR CP25597-7-NY CP114442-7-CE
ORANGE 25598-8-NYR 114443-8-CELR CP25597-8-NY CP114442-8-CE
GREY N/A 114443-9-CELR N/A CP114442-9-CE
VIOLET 25598-10-NYR 114443-10-CELR CP25597-10-NY CP114442-10-CE
BLACK 25608-1-NYR 114445-1-CELR CP25607-1-NY CP114444-1-CE
WHITE 25608-2-NYR 114445-2-CELR CP25607-2-NY CP114444-2-CE
RED 25608-3-NYR 114445-3-CELR CP25607-3-NY CP114444-3-CE
BLUE 25608-4-NYR 114445-4-CELR CP25607-4-NY CP114444-4-CE
GREEN 25608-5-NYR 114445-5-CELR CP25607-5-NY CP114444-5-CE
YELLOW 25608-6-NYR 114445-6-CELR CP25607-6-NY CP114444-6-CE
BROWN 25608-7-NYR 114445-7-CELR CP25607-7-NY CP114444-7-CE
ORANGE 25608-8-NYR 114445-8-CELR CP25607-8-NY CP114444-8-CE
GREY 25608-9-PP 114445-9-CELR CP25607-9-PP CP114444-9-CE
VIOLET N/A 114445-10-CELR N/A CP114444-10-CE
BLACK 19843-NYR 114447-1-CELR N/A N/A
(CAP ONLY)(GASKET AND CAP)(GASKET AND CAP) (CAP ONLY)
Beginning on September 1, 2017 all nylon caps with an acetal (Celcon®) equivalent cap will be removed from the early order program.
The caps affected will then be retired from sale on December 31, 2017. This change is being made worldwide to provide a greater level

Operating pressures up
to 250 PSI (17 bar)
How to Order:
Specify split eyelet assembly number.
Examples: 7421-1/2T-SS
25775-1/2T-NYB
PART NUMBER TO FIT
Hose ID
MATERIAL
6471B-400TD 1/4" Brass
8121-NYB-406TD 3/8" Nylon
8121-NYB-540TD 1/2" Nylon
9191B-531TD 1/2" Brass
PART NUMBER TO FIT
Hose ID
MATERIAL
6472B-400TD 1/4" Brass
8120-NYB-406TD 3/8" Nylon
8120-NYB-540TD 1/2" Nylon
9192B-531TD 1/2" Brass
PART NUMBER MATERIAL TO CLAMP ON
7421-1/2T Brass 1/2"Pipe
13/16" O.D. Tubing
7/8" O.D. Tubing
7421-1/2T-SS Stainless Steel
7421-1/2T-NYB Nylon
7421-3/4T Brass 3/4" Pipe
1" O.D. Tubing
1-1/16" O.D. Tubing
7421-3/4T-SS Stainless Steel
7421-3/4T-NYB Nylon
7421-1T Brass 1" Pipe
1-1/4" O.D. Tubing
1-3/8" O.D. Tubing
7421-1T-SS Stainless Steel
7421-1T-NYB Nylon
Single Hose
Connection
Double Hose
Connection

8400-1/2-NYB 1/2" NPT Nylon
8400-3/4-NYB 3/4" NPT Nylon
How to Order:
Specify part number.
Example: 8400-3/8-NYB Nylon
Plug Tip
CP3942 plug tip is used to temporarily shut off selected
nozzles by replacing spray tips with these plug tips.
Quick, easy way to change spacing of nozzles along
boom. Materials: brass, aluminum or stainless steel.
TeeJet Hose Shanks
For attaching hose to nozzle body. Fits all standard
TeeJet nozzle caps, replacing spray tips. Type 4251
is available in choice of brass or stainless steel.
Type 8400 is made of Nylon.
NYLON HOSE
SHANK NUMBER
FOR
HOSE I.D.
8400-406-NYB 3/8"
8400-500-NYB 1/2"
HOSE SHANK
NUMBER
FOR
HOSE I.D.
4251-250 1/4"
4251-312 5/16"
4251-400 3/8"
4251-437 7/16"
4251-500 1/2"
8400-406-NYB
How to Order:
Specify hose shank number.
Example: 8400-406-NYB
Example: 4251-250 Brass
4251-400
CONNECTOR
NUMBER
NPT
THREAD
HOSE
I.D.
MATERIAL
13434-406-NYB 1/4" (F) 3/8" Nylon
13437-540-NYB 1/4" (F) 1/2" Nylon
13434-406-NYB
PLUG TIP
NUMBER
MATERIAL
CP3942 Brass
CP3942SS Stainless Steel CP3942